SHUFFLEBOTHAM ADMISSIONS TO FREEMEN 1910-1998
source: Admissions book , Newcastle Council Office, 21/10/2005
Red = Descended from Thomas Shufflebotham

Bold = Living 30/10/2005

Date admitted Forenames Occ.
29/04/1998 SHUFFLEBOTHAM  Timothy Barry Student F
05/03/1997 SHUFFLEBOTHAM  Lewis Salesman F
07/10/1992 SHUFFLEBOTHAM  Jonathan Student F
10/02/1984 SHUFFLEBOTHAM  David John Unemployed F
11/11/1983 SHUFFLEBOTHAM  Kevin Admi. Ass. F
26/08/1983 SHUFFLEBOTHAM  lan David Draughtsman F
12/06/1981 SHUFFLEBOTHAM  Norman Pipe fitter welder F
11/05/1981 SHUFFLEBOTHAM lan David Service Engineer F
01/07/1977 SHUFFLEBOTHAM  Ernest Harry Retired Read F
08/04/1976 SHUFFLEBOTHAM  Frederick Allan Potters Printer Re ad F

25/03/1975 SHUFFLEBOTHAM

Gregor Anthony

Work Study Engine Re ad F

07/03/1975 SHUFFLEBOTHAM  Frank Retired Re ad F
01/08/1969 SHUFFLEBOTHAM  Keith Student F
17/01/1966 SHUFFLEBOTHAM  Gregor Anthony Student F
11/07/1963 SHUFFLEBOTHAM  Donald Motor mechanic F

19/05/1961 SHUFFLEBOTHAM  Barry Radio & TV engine¢ F
23/08/1958 SHUFFLEBOTHAM  Frank Rubber worker F
28/03/1958 SHUFFLEBOTHAM  Kenneth Clerk

22/02/1957 SHUFFLEBOTHAM  Roy Carpenter & Joiner
31/12/1951 SHUFFLEBOTHAM  Dereck Munitions worker
10/01/1950 SHUFFLEBOTHAM  Frederick Bus conductor
23/12/1947 SHUFFLEBOTHAM  ?? Sydney

01/11/1941 SHUFFLEBOTHAM  Harry Labourer

10/07/1939 SHUFFLEBOTHAM  Harry Brown Potters ??

16/11/1933 SHUFFLEBOTHAM  Frank Grocers Asst
04/02/1933 SHUFFLEBOTHAM  Colin Beresford Painter

16/12/1932 SHUFFLEBOTHAM  Charles? Automobile ??
13/11/1929 SHUFFLEBOTHAM  Reginald

08/11/1929 SHUFFLEBOTHAM  Ernest Harry Potters Thrower
29/07/1929 SHUFFLEBOTHAM  Walter Miner

19/11/1929 SHUFFLEBOTHAM  John James Fitter & turner

19/11/1925 SHUFFLEBOTHAM
11/05/1925 SHUFFLEBOTHAM
11/05/1925 SHUFFLEBOTHAM
11/05/1925 SHUFFLEBOTHAM

Frederick Allen
Frederick Orlando
Sydney

Arthur Lewis

Potters Printer
Potters ??
Potters Placer
Motor Driver

15/10/1924 SHUFFLEBOTHAM  George Edward Mechanic
09/07/1923 SHUFFLEBOTHAM  Douglas ? Motor Proprietor
09/07/1923 SHUFFLEBOTHAM  Charles Mine Loader
02/12/1919 SHUFFLEBOTHAM  Arthur Keeling Tinsmith

13/06/1918 SHUFFLEBOTHAM

25/07/1917 SHUFFLEBOTHAM  Ernest Chemist & Druggist
15/07/1914 SHUFFLEBOTHAM  William Potters Dipper
15/07/1913 SHUFFLEBOTHAM  Samuel Motor Manager

17/11/1911 SHUFFLEBOTHAM

Joe

Thos Bayley

Boot Repairer

Turner
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Father

Barry

Arthur Lewis
Barry

Dereck

Frank

Kenneth

Frank

Dereck

Ernest John
Arthur Lewis
Colin Beresford
Frederick

Harry Brown
Colin Beresford
Frank

Walter

Arthur Keeling
Frank

Walter

Father Occ.

Radio & TV engin
motor driver
Radio & TV engin

Rubber worker

Retrired
Munitions worker

Potters Printer
Painter
Potters Preser

Painter

Miner
Tinsmith
Grocers Asst
Miner

Frederick Orlando Kiln Fireman

Sydney
Sydney
Arthur Keeling
Harry Brown
Frederick
Enoch John
Fred

Fred

Enoch John
Harry Brown
William

Arthur Lewis
Fred

Fred

Arthur Lewis
Charles Albert
Thomas
Charles Albert
Sam

Edward
Joseph
Charles Albert
William

Sam

Potters placer
Potters placer
Tinsmith
Saggar maker
Potter

House Painter
Potter

Potters Presser
House Painter
Saggar maker
Shoemaker
Potters Printer
Potters Presser
Potters Presser
Potters printer
Potters Placer
Joiner

Potters Placer
Painter
Licensed Victuallel
Shoemaker
Potters Dipper
Butcher
Painter

father admitteBorn

19/05/1961
11/05/1925
19/05/1961
31/10/1957
23/08/1958
28/03/1958
16/11/1933
31/10/1951
09/07/1904
8/7/1895
04/02/1933
8/7/1899

10/07/1939
04/02/1933
16/11/1933
29/07/1929
02/12/1919
16/11/1933
29/07/1929
11/05/1925
11/05/1925
11/05/1925
06/12/1919
13/07/1904

8/7/1899

12/01/1977 b
08/03/1970 d
12/01/1977 b
02/06/1977
17/08/1961
18/03/1962
10/03/1944 a
01/05/1960
14/09/1908
21/09/1904
06/04/1944 ¢
05/04/1912 g
29/02/1948
06/04/1944 ¢
01/05/1939 a
27/01/1938
13/01/1936 f
2710211937 a
08/12/1935
07/11/1927 d
12/07/1928 e
26/09/1925 e
05/07/1920
11/07/1918 i
05/04/1912 g

09/07/1904 ?/9/1910 h

8/7/1899

22/09/1910 g

8/7/1899 ?/1/1908 g

09/07/1904

19/09/1908 h

13/07/1904 6/?/1908 i
16/6/1841 25/4/1860

8/7/1895
8/7/1899
8/7/1899
8/7/1895
17/7/1890

21/09/1904 j
08/06/1900 g
18/09/1901 g
26/03/1903 j
27/07/1903 k

7/7/1869 17/6/1892
17/7/1890 7/7/1896
16/9/1894 24/6/1894
14/7/1881 27/2/1894
22/7/1861 7/3/1876
17/7/1890 24/12/1892 k
27/7/1875 21/11/1891
16/9/1874 13/2/1888

Burgess at 21/10/2005

yes Lily's brother's grandson
yes Lily's brother's grandson
yes
yes
yes

note diff date

re ad above
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