## SHUFFLEBOTHAM ADMISSIONS TO FREEMEN 1910-1998

## source: Admissions book , Newcastle Council Office, 21/10/2005

Red = Descended from Thomas Shufflebotham

**Bold = Living 30/10/2005** 

Date admitted	Forenames	renames Occ.		Father	Father Occ.	father admitte Born		Burgess at 21/10/2005	
29/04/1998 SHUFFLEBOTHAM	Timothy Barry	Student	F	Barry	Radio & TV engin		<b>12/01/1977</b> b		
05/03/1997 SHUFFLEBOTHAM	Lewis	Salesman	F	Arthur Lewis	motor driver	11/05/1925	<b>08/03/1970</b> d		
07/10/1992 SHUFFLEBOTHAM	Jonathan	Student	F	Barry	Radio & TV engin		<b>12/01/1977</b> b		
10/02/1984 SHUFFLEBOTHAM	David John	Unemployed	F	Dereck		31/10/1957	02/06/1977		
11/11/1983 SHUFFLEBOTHAM	Kevin	Admi. Ass.	F	Frank	Rubber worker	23/08/1958			
26/08/1983 SHUFFLEBOTHAM	lan David	Draughtsman	F	Kenneth		28/03/1958	18/03/1962	yes	Lily's brother's grandson
12/06/1981 SHUFFLEBOTHAM	Norman	Pipe fitter welder	F	Frank	Retrired	16/11/1933	10/03/1944 a		
11/05/1981 SHUFFLEBOTHAM	Ian David	Service Engineer	F	Dereck	Munitions worker		01/05/1960	yes	Lily's brother's grandson
01/07/1977 SHUFFLEBOTHAM	Ernest Harry	Retired	Re ad F	Ernest John		09/07/1904			
08/04/1976 SHUFFLEBOTHAM	Frederick Allan	Potters Printer	Re ad F	Arthur Lewis		8/7/1895	21/09/1904		
25/03/1975 SHUFFLEBOTHAM	Gregor Anthony	Work Study Engine		Colin Beresford	Painter	04/02/1933	<b>06/04/1944</b> c	yes	
07/03/1975 SHUFFLEBOTHAM	Frank	Retired	Re ad F	Frederick	Potters Preser	8/7/1899	05/04/1912 g		
01/08/1969 SHUFFLEBOTHAM	Keith	Student	F	Harry Brown		10/07/1939	29/02/1948		
17/01/1966 SHUFFLEBOTHAM	Gregor Anthony	Student	F	Colin Beresford	Painter	04/02/1933	<b>06/04/1944</b> c		
11/07/1963 SHUFFLEBOTHAM	Donald	Motor mechanic	F	Frank		16/11/1933	01/05/1939 a	yes	
19/05/1961 SHUFFLEBOTHAM	Barry	Radio & TV engine	€F	Walter	Miner	29/07/1929	27/01/1938	yes	
23/08/1958 SHUFFLEBOTHAM	Frank	Rubber worker	F	Arthur Keeling	Tinsmith	02/12/1919	13/01/1936 f		
28/03/1958 SHUFFLEBOTHAM	Kenneth	Clerk	F	Frank	<b>Grocers Asst</b>	16/11/1933	27/02/1937 a		
22/02/1957 SHUFFLEBOTHAM	Roy	Carpenter & Joiner	F	Walter	Miner	29/07/1929	08/12/1935		
31/12/1951 SHUFFLEBOTHAM	Dereck	Munitions worker	F	Frederick Orlando	Kiln Fireman	11/05/1925	07/11/1927 d		
10/01/1950 SHUFFLEBOTHAM	Frederick	Bus conductor	F	Sydney	Potters placer	11/05/1925	12/07/1928 e		
23/12/1947 SHUFFLEBOTHAM	?? Sydney		F	Sydney	Potters placer	11/05/1925	26/09/1925 e		
01/11/1941 SHUFFLEBOTHAM	Harry	Labourer	F	Arthur Keeling	Tinsmith	06/12/1919	05/07/1920 f	note diff da	ate
10/07/1939 SHUFFLEBOTHAM	Harry Brown	Potters ??	F	Harry Brown	Saggar maker	13/07/1904	11/07/1918 i		
16/11/1933 SHUFFLEBOTHAM	Frank	Grocers Asst	F	Frederick	Potter	8/7/1899	05/04/1912 g	re ad abov	e
04/02/1933 SHUFFLEBOTHAM	Colin Beresford	Painter	F	Enoch John	House Painter	09/07/1904	?/9/1910 h		
16/12/1932 SHUFFLEBOTHAM	Charles?	Automobile ??	F	Fred	Potter	8/7/1899	22/09/1910 g		
13/11/1929 SHUFFLEBOTHAM	Reginald		F	Fred	Potters Presser	8/7/1899	?/1/1908 g		
08/11/1929 SHUFFLEBOTHAM	Ernest Harry	Potters Thrower	F	Enoch John	House Painter	09/07/1904	19/09/1908 h		
29/07/1929 SHUFFLEBOTHAM	Walter	Miner	F	Harry Brown	Saggar maker	13/07/1904	6/?/1908 i		
19/11/1929 SHUFFLEBOTHAM	John James	Fitter & turner	F	William	Shoemaker	16/6/1841	25/4/1860		
19/11/1925 SHUFFLEBOTHAM	Frederick Allen	Potters Printer	F	Arthur Lewis	Potters Printer	8/7/1895	21/09/1904 j		
11/05/1925 SHUFFLEBOTHAM	Frederick Orlando	Potters ??	F	Fred	Potters Presser	8/7/1899	08/06/1900 g		
11/05/1925 SHUFFLEBOTHAM	Sydney	Potters Placer	F	Fred	Potters Presser	8/7/1899	18/09/1901 g		
11/05/1925 SHUFFLEBOTHAM	Arthur Lewis	Motor Driver	F	Arthur Lewis	Potters printer	8/7/1895	26/03/1903 j		
15/10/1924 SHUFFLEBOTHAM	George Edward	Mechanic	F	Charles Albert	Potters Placer	17/7/1890	27/07/1903 k		
09/07/1923 SHUFFLEBOTHAM	Douglas ?	Motor Proprietor	F	Thomas	Joiner	7/7/1869	17/6/1892		
09/07/1923 SHUFFLEBOTHAM	Charles	Mine Loader	F	Charles Albert	Potters Placer	17/7/1890	7/7/1896		
02/12/1919 SHUFFLEBOTHAM	Arthur Keeling	Tinsmith	F	Sam	Painter	16/9/1894	24/6/1894		
13/06/1918 SHUFFLEBOTHAM	Joe	Boot Repairer	F	Edward	Licensed Victualler	14/7/1881	27/2/1894		
25/07/1917 SHUFFLEBOTHAM	Ernest	Chemist & Druggist		Joseph	Shoemaker	22/7/1861			
15/07/1914 SHUFFLEBOTHAM	William	Potters Dipper	F	Charles Albert	Potters Dipper	17/7/1890	24/12/1892 k		
15/07/1913 SHUFFLEBOTHAM	Samuel	Motor Manager	F	William	Butcher	27/7/1875			
17/11/1911 SHUFFLEBOTHAM	Thos Bayley	Turner	F	Sam	Painter	16/9/1874			
		-							